
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION 
 

Friday 13th Oct 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Cricket an Album of variety signed Autograph/Biography, signed photos, signed postcards signature includes Graeme Swann, Alan Knott, Darren Pattinson, 

Luke Wright, Gareth Hopkins, Daniel Vettori, Paul Collingwood, Steve Harmison, Ashwell Prince, Shaun Pollock, Ryan Sidebottom, Corey Collymore plus many 

more. Programmes, entry ticket and cut outs. Approx 50 pages. Various sizes 11.25x8 Inch / 6x4 Inch / 5.75x5 Inch / 4x3.25 Inch / 7x4.75 Inch. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

2 - Cricket an Album of variety signed Autograph/Biography, signed photos, signed postcards signature includes Peter Roebuck, Chris Lewis, Robin Smith, Dickie 

Bird, Mark Waugh, Craig White, Geoff Boycott, Peter Moores, Mark Chilton, Gary Hunt, Bob Willis plus many more. Programmes plus cut outs. Approx 60 pages. 

Various sizes 6x4 / 7.25x5 / 5x3 Inch / 11.5x 8.25 Inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

3 - Cricket an Album of variety signed Autograph/Biography, signed photos, signed postcards, TLS, signed cut outs, signed programmes, signature includes Ray 

Illingworth, Bill Lawry, Don J. Carr, Ian Botham, Jimmy Adams, Mark Davies, Kevin Cooper, David Ward, Andy Caddick, Nick Speak, Steve Glasgow, Ian 

Chappell, Tony Hesketh, Geoff Cook plus many others. Approx. 70 pages. Various sizes 6x4 Inch / 10.5x8.5 Inch / 5.5x3.5 Inch / 5x3 Inch / 6x5 Inch. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 40 

4 - Cricket an Album signed programme, magazine pages, Score card, Menu, Car park ticket. Signature Includes Luke Sutton, Kyle Hogg, Tom Smith, Sajid 

Mahmood, Mark Chilton, Darren Maddy, Paul Nixon, Brian Close plus others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

5 - Rugby Union signed various Autograph Sketch Pad signature includes Matt Greenwood, David Cooke, Keith Andrews, Paul Grayson, Maurice Field, Conor 

O'Shea, Simon Morris, Tim Beddow, Chris Pim, Richard Arnold, Allen Clarke, Paul Turner plus many others. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

6 - Rugby Union signed various Autograph Sketch Pad signature includes Roger Burman, Dawson Murray, Rupert Moon, Richard Hill, Mark G. Ella, Neil 

Matthews, Ian Smith, John Manson, Dave Garforth, Martin Johnson, Dean Richards plus many others. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

7 - Rugby Union signed various Autographs book signature includes Mark Taylor, Gareth Williams, Tony Swift, Mike Ruddock, Gwyn Evans, G. W. Whetton, 

Barry Murphy, Hugh Condon, Kevin Hopkins plus many others. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

8 - Rugby Union 22 pages A4 sheets signed signature includes Dean Ryan, Mike Ruddock, Alex Brown, Philippe Saint-André, Alex Sanderson, Richard Hill, Brian 

Smith, Paul Turner, Michael Bradley, David Young plus many others. Various League / Premier / Director / Squad / Head Coach / Coaching Staff. Good condition 

Est. £16 - 18 

9 - Rugby Union 8 signed colour photos Chris Czekaj, Rhys Williams, Nick Robinson, Tim Horan, Nigel Walker, Rupert Moon, Gareth Llewellyn, John Wark. 

Approx. 6x4 Inch / 5.5 x3.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

10 - Rugby Union 23 signed Autograph signature incudes Mark Wyatt, Colin Fisher, Phillipe Selle, Craig Murdock, Brian Thomas, Dave Rollitt, Peter Rosborough, 

Owen NKumane, Jamie Salmon, Victor Ubougu, Adrian Garvey, Tom Beim, Paul Tito, Peter Jackson plus others. Approx size 6x4 Inch / 5x3 Inch / 3.5 x 2.75x. 

Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

11 - Rugby Union 23 signed Autograph signature incudes Victor Ubogu, Braam Van Straaten, Sonny Parker, Vernon Cooper, Christian Stewart, Steve Menzies, 

Alex Hastie, Owen Nkumane, David Wilson, Michael Foley plus others. Approx size 6x4 Inch / 5x3 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

12 - Rugby Union 23 signed Autograph signature incudes Stephen Surridge, Victor Ubogu, Duncan Jones, Nathan Grey, Zinzan Brooke, Ian Jones, Ben Blair, 

Regan king, Gordon Slater, Todd Miller, Mark Carter, Matt Cockbain, Charles Riechelmann, Ian Bobbyer, Mitch Hardy, Toutai Kefu, Manuel Edmonds plus others. 

6x4 Inch / 5x3 Inch / 4x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

13 - Rugby Union 23 signed Autograph signature includes Ceri Sweeney, Mefin Davies, Ian Gough, Frano Botica, Xavier Rush, Nicky Robinson, John Yapp, Nigel 

Walker, Regan King, Jonathan Humphreys, Alix Popham plus others. Approx. 5.75x4 Inch / 5.25x3.5 Inch / 4.25x2.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

14 - Rugby Union 23 signed Autograph plus 1 colour photo plus 1 colour photocopy picture signature includes Roberto Sidoli, Chris Czekaj, Martyn Williams, 

Clive Rowlands, Garin Jenkins, Justin Marshall, Ray Hopkins, Sean Fitzpatrick, Dave Morris, Percy Montgomery plus others. Approx. 5.75x5 Inch / 6.5x4 Inch / 

4x4 Inch / 5.25x3.25 Inch / 7x 5 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

15 - Football Approx 30 signed Autograph signature includes Chris Sharp, Steve Page, Deiniol Graham, Rhys Williams, David R. Cook, Dean Morgan, Bryn 

Williams, Bob souter, Alan Morley, Alan brinn, Keith Richardson plus others. Various sizes Approx. 6x5 Inch / 4.5x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

16 - Concorde Collection of Photos - British Airways Fleet of Concordes Pictured on Land and in the Air, A Stunning array of Photos 46 in total average approx. 

size 8 x 10 inches, housed in a Binder, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

http://www.thesaleroom.com/


 

 

17 - Air France Concorde Collection of Photos and Information from the Accident to Concorde F-BTSC 25th July 2000, includes Civil Aviation Authority News 

Release plus opening Statement, evidence and findings, Magazine Cuttings and return to service, housed in a Binder, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

18 - Development Fleet Concorde Collection of Photos and Information from the Pre-Production Aircraft 01 (101) - The Development of Concorde and many 

images of the Internal layout and workings, housed in a Binder, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

19 - United States Military Aircraft Collection of Photos of Air Force, Navy, Commercial and Redundant Aircraft, large collection most are approx. 6 x 4 inches, 

housed in a Binder, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

20 - British Airshows Collection of Photos, various sizes include Red Bull Liveried Jets, Powered Hang-Glider flying with Geese, Classic Military aircraft, plus 

civilian Aircraft, housed in a Binder, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

21 - British Aircraft Historical Collection of Photos and Information about British Endeavours includes British United, many Programmes including Farnborough 

1959 Programme, British Air Ferries, Vickers Viscount, Stickers, FDCs, plus much more, housed in a large bonder, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

22 - Flight and Aircraft Engineer magazines from the 1940s and 1950s plus some 2000s, also includes The Saunders-Roe Princess Flying Boat Project 2003, The 

Spruce Goose Commemorative Pictorial 1983, The Howard Hughes Flying Boat 1983, plus many Photos, housed in a Binder, good condition. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

23 - Concorde British Airways Fleet Collection of 50+ Photos approx. size 8 x 10 inches of British Airways Concorde Fleet on the ground and in the air, housed in 

a Binder, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

24 - Aircraft Operations Manual Instructions Collection of articles relating to the operating of Flights includes Pre-Flight Check List, Flight Despatch Instructions, 

BOAC Fuse and Circuit Breaker Panels, Emergency Check List, Emergency Landing Drill, Operations Manual, Injection System Checks, Warm up, Engine Run 

Up, plus many more, housed in a Binder, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

25 - Prototype Fleet Concorde Aircraft Collection of Photos and Information relating to the Development of Concorde, housed in a Binder, good condition. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

26 - Country Music News and Routes incorporating Line Dance UK Collection of 18 Issues Housed in a Binder from Volume 14 (1998) to Vol 16 (1999), good 

condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

27 - Signed Country Music News and Routes incorporating Line Dance UK Collection of 8 Issues from Volume 14 (1998) to Vol 15 (1999) includes Mark 

Chestnutt, The Dixie Chicks, Hal Ketchum, The Mavericks, Daniel O'Donnell, Steve Earle, good condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

28 - Country Music News and Routes Collection of 10 Issues includes Signed Jimmy Nail, Box Car Willie, from Volume 12 (1995) Number 1 to Vol 12 (1996) 

Number 10, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

29 - Country Music News and Routes incorporating Line Dance UK Collection of 14 Issues from Volume 12 (1996) Number 11 to Volume 13 (1997) Number 12 

many are Signed includes Glen Campbell, Charlie Pride, Johnny cash, Housed in a Binder, good condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

30 - Country Music and More Collection of 20 Issues from Vol 16 (2000) No 3 to Vol 17 (2001) No 10, some are Signed including Don Williams, Allison Moorer, 

Lonestar, Housed in a Binder good condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

31 - Neil Armstrong signed original NASA 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in Space suit dedicated. Good condition Est. £800 - 1200 

32 - Buzz Aldrin signed 10x8 inch original NASA colour photo pictured during the Apollo XI moon landing mission inscribed July 20, 1969. Good condition Est. 

£300 - 400 

33 - Fred Haise signed 10x8 inch original NASA colour photo pictured in Space suit dedicated inscribed To Wilfried best wishes Fred Haise Apollo 13 LMP 

Enterprise CDR. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

34 - James Lovell JR signed 10x8 inch NASA original colour photo pictured in space suit. Good condition Est. £120 - 140 

35 - Michael Collins signed 10x8 inch original NASA colour photo pictured in Space suit. Good condition Est. £280 - 320 

36 - Stuart Roosa signed NASA Apollo 14 original 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated inscribed To Mike Carr with best wishes. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

37 - Charles Conrad JR and Gordon Cooper JR signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in Space suit. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

38 - Frank Borman signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo Apollo 8 spacecraft in orbit around the moon views the earth inscribed Reach for the Stars Frank 

Bowman "Gemini 7" "Apollo 8". Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

39 - David R. Scott signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured on the moon. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

40 - James B. Irwin signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo Irwin salutes flag at Apollo 15 Hadley -Apennine Landing site inscribed His Love from the Moon 

Jim Irwin. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

41 - John W. Young signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in suit dedicated. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

42 - Thomas K. Mattingly, II signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in space suit. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

43 - Charles M Duke JR signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured on the Moon during the Apollo 16 mission. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

44 - Eugene A. Cernan signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured during the Apollo XVII mission inscribed Last Apollo Moonwalker Gene Cernan Apollo XVII. Good 

condition Est. £140 - 160 

45 - Harrison H. Schmitt signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in white space suit dedicated. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

46 - Donald K. Slayton signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

47 - John Glenn signed 10x8inch colour spacesuit photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

48 - Gordon Cooper signed 10x8inch colour spacesuit photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

49 - Thomas P Stafford signed 10x8inch colour official NASA photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

50 - Charles M Duke JR signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in white suit inscribed To the Moon and back Charlie Duke Apollo 16. Good 

condition Est. £80 - 120 

51 - NASA Space Shuttle 27x20 inch limited edition colour print titled "Challengers Glory" signed in pencil by Astronaut Bob Overmyer and the artist Christopher 

Neale 267/850. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

52 - John W. Young signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in suit dedicated. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

53 - James B. Irwin signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo Irwin salutes flag at Apollo 15 Hadley -Apennine Landing site inscribed His Love from the Moon 

Jim Irwin. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

54 - David R. Scott signed NASA original 10x8 inch black and white photo picturing Lunar Module "Falcon" on Hadley Plain. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

55 - Frank Borman signed NASA original 10x8 inch black and white photo pictured in suit dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

56 - Charles Conrad JR signed 10x8 inch NASA colour photo pictured in suit. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 



 

 

57 - Apollo 14 Stuart Roosa and Edgar Mitchell signed Lands on the Moon cover PM Cape Canaveral FL Feb 5 AM 1971 32920. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

58 - Richard F Gordon signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in space suit. From single vendor Space. Good condition Est. £30 - £40 

59 - James Lovell JR signed 10x8 inch NASA original colour photo pictured in space suit. From single. Good condition Est. £120 - £140 

60 - Fred Haise signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in Space suit inscribed Fred Haise Apollo 13. From. Good condition Est. £30 - £40 

61 - Alan Shepard JR signed Apollo 14 NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated inscribed To Glenn. Good condition Est. £160 - £180 

62 - Edgar Mitchell signed 10x8 inch black and white photo pictured on the moon. From single vendor Space. Good condition Est. £40 - £50 

63 - Apollo XI vintage Stouffers quarantine food menu showing the food the Astronaut had for 21 days. Good condition Est. £80 - £120 

64 - Gene Cernan signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in suit sitting behind desk. From single vendor. Good condition Est. £100 - £120 

65 - Gene Cernan signed NASA official 10x8 inch black and white photo pictured in suit. From single. Good condition Est. £80 - £120 

66 - Michael Collins signed NASA 10x8 inch Gemini X prime crew official photo dedicated. From single. Good condition Est. £180 - £220 

67 - Buzz Aldrin and James Lovell signed NASA 10x8 inch colour photo. From single vendor Space. Good condition Est. £280 - £320 

68 - Richard Gordon JR signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in suit. From single vendor Space Astronaut. Good condition Est. £20 - £30 

69 - John S. Bull signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in suit. From single vendor Space Astronaut. Good condition Est. £40 - £60 

70 - Walt Cunningham and Wally Schirra Apollo 7 signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in space suits. Good condition Est. £40 - £60 

71 - James Lovell JR and Frank Borman signed NASA original Prime Crew of Second Manned Apollo Mission. Good condition Est. £100 - £140 

72 - Frank Borman signed 10x8 inch black and white photo pictured on board the recovery ship USS Yorktown. Good condition Est. £30 - £40 

73 - James A. McDivitt signed NASA original Prime Crew of Third Manned Apollo Mission 10x8 inch colour. Good condition Est. £30 - £40 

74 - James A. McDivitt signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in space suit. From single. Good condition Est. £30 - £40 

75 - James A. McDivitt signed 5x4 white card. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including. Good condition Est. £20 - £30 

76 - David R. Scott signed 10x8 inch original colour photo pictured in space suit. From single vendor. Good condition Est. £120 - £140 

77 - James B. Irwin signed 10x8 inch Moon Buggy colour magazine photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut. Good condition Est. £60 - £80 

78 - Al Worden signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in space suit inscribed Reach for the. Good condition Est. £40 - £60 

79 - Al Worden signed 10x8 inch colour photo picturing Apollo 15 splashdown. From single vendor Space. Good condition Est. £30 - £40 

80 - Charles Duke signed NASA Apollo 16 original 10x8 inch colour photo picturing Prime Crew of Tenth. Good condition Est. £50 - £60 

81 - Harrison H. Schmitt, Ronald E Evans and Eugene A Cernan signed NASA original Apollo XVII 10x8 inch. Good condition Est. £200 - £300 

82 - Eugene A. Cernan signed NASA original Apollo XVII 10x8 inch colour photo pictured with crew. Good condition Est. £70 - £80 

83 - Eugene Cernan signed 6x4 NASA White Autograph card. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection. Good condition Est. £30 - £40 

84 - Vance D. Brand signed Apollo/Soyuz commemorative cover PM Mockba Noytamt 15.VII.1975. From single. Good condition Est. £20 - £30 

85 - Apollo/Soyuz multi signed 10x8 inch original photo includes Alexei Leonov and Valeri Kubasov. From. Good condition Est. £30 - £40 

86 - Jack Lousma signed 5x4 inch white card. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection including NASA. Good condition Est. £8 - £10 

87 - Jack Lousma signed Sermons we see poem by Edgar A Guest on A4 page. From single vendor Space. Good condition Est. £8 - £10 

88 - Endeavour lifts off into space signed 10x8inch colour NASA photo. Signed by 8. Gordon Cooper,. Good condition Est. £80 - £120 

89 - Fred Haise signed 10x8inch colour photo of Space Shuttle Orbiter first touchdown. Dedicated. From. Good condition Est. £30 - £40 

90 - STS056 crew signed 10x8inch colour space suits photo. Signed by Ken Cockrell, Steve Oswald, Mike. Good condition Est. £20 - £30 

91 - David C Leestma signed 10x8inch official NASA spacesuit photo. Dedicated. From single vendor Space. Good condition Est. £8 - £10 

92 - Vance Brand signed OV-099 crew 10x8inch colour photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut. Good condition Est. £8 - £10 

93 - Jack Lousma signed 10x8inch colour spacesuit NASA photo. Dedicated. From single vendor Space. Good condition Est. £8 - £10 

94 - 747/Space shuttle cover signed by Fitz Fulton, Vic Horton, Vince Abaney, Ken Haugen and A J Roy. Good condition Est. £14 - £16 

95 - Dick Scobee, Loren Shriver, Karol Bobko and Fred? Signed 10x8inch colour Enterprise photo. Good condition Est. £100 - £140 

96 - Robert F Overmyer signed official NASA 10x8inch colour business suit photo. From single vendor Space. Good condition Est. £8 - £10 

97 - Bob Overmyer signed 10x8inch colour space shuttle launch phase photo. From single vendor Space. Good condition Est. £8 - £10 

98 - Valery Bykovsky and Valentina Tereshkova signed 10x8inch black and white photo. From single vendor. Good condition Est. £60 - £80 

99 - Valetina Tereshkova signed 9x6inch black and white photo of her holding her baby daughter. From. Good condition Est. £50 - £60 

100 - Scott Crossfield signed 5x3inch white card. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection. Good condition Est. £8 - £10 

101 - Joe Kittinger signed 12x8inch colour photo. From single vendor Space Astronaut collection. Good condition Est. £10 - £14 

102 - Alan Shepard JR signed NASA original Welcome Home Kitty Hawk 10x8 inch colour photo. From single. Good condition Est. £60 - £80 

103 - Cesaar Romero signed 10x8inch black and white photo.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

104 - Maurice Chevalier signed 10x7inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

105 - Kenneth More signed 10x8inch black and white movie still.  Some pin holes. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

106 - Ray Milland signed 10x8inch black and white movie still.'. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

107 - Miles Malleson signed 10x8inch black and white movie still. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

108 - Arthur Askey signed 10x8inch black and white movie still. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

109 - Stanley Holloway signed 10x8inch black and white movie still.'. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

110 - Laurence Harvey signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

111 - Lionel Jeffries signed 10x8inch black and white movie still. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

112 - Wilfrid Hyde-White signed 10x8inch black and white movie still. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

113 - Albert Finney signed 10x8inch black and white movie still.  Some tape marks. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

114 - Adam Faith signed 10x8inch black and white newspaper photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

115 - Diana Ross signed credit card receipt. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

116 - Tom Selleck signed 10x8inch black and white photo.   Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

117 - Felicity Kendal signed white card with unsigned black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

118 - William Holden signed small black and white newspaper photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

119 - Felicity Kendal signed Benham small silk British Butterflies cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

120 - Jack Lemmon signed 6x2inch white card. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 



 

 

121 - Yehudi Menuhin signed Christmas card. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

122 - Burt Kwouk, Coral Browne and others signed programme page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

123 - John Weir signed Christmas card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

124 - John Weir signed Christmas card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

125 - John Weir signed Christmas card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

126 - Maximilien Schell signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

127 - Brigitte Bardot signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

128 - Drew Barrymore signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

129 - Norman Wisdom signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

130 - K D Lang signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

131 - Leslie Garrett signed 10x8inch colour photo.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

132 - Judi Dench signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

133 - Joanna Lumley signed colour photo, mounted to approx. size 12xx8inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

134 - Fred Macmurray signed sepia photo. Mounted to approx. size 12x8inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

135 - Sandra Bullock signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

136 - The New Seekers signed song sheet. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

137 - Mickie signed Christmas card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

138 - Mickie signed TLS. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

139 - Mickie signed TLS. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

140 - Craig Reynolds signed 7x5inch vintage photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

141 - Pamela Stanley signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

142 - Sheriff of Nottingham unsigned Christmas card. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

143 - Gwen Taylor signed white card. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

144 - Jilly Idol signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

145 - Douglas Campbell ALS. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

146 - Myra Hess signed album page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

147 - Raymond Piper signed drawing. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

148 - Raymond Piper signed Christmas card. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

149 - Raymond Piper signed Christmas card. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

150 - Doctor Who 2013 Royal Mail Mini Sheet FDC Signed David Tennant, who played the tenth doctor and John Hurt, who played the War Doctor. With set of 

Dr. Who stamps and insert. Postmarked 26.03.2013. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

151 - Fiona Fullerton, Michael Crawford, Hywel Bennett and Patsy Rowlands, a signed Year of the Child - Alice in Wonderland FDC.  In the 1972 film, Fiona 

Fullerton played Alice, with Michael Crawford as White Rabbit, Hywel Bennett as Duckworth and Patsy Rowlands as Cook. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

152 - Harry Potter, an Isle of Man unused stamp card. Signed by Daniel Radcliffe in the title role. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

153 - Ian McKellen and Christopher Lee, a signed Lord of the Rings Tolken FDC. Postmarked - An English Legend 26.02.04 Oxford, with Tolken stamp. Ian 

McKellen has added "Wizard wishes" to his signature. In the trilogy, Ian McKellen played Gandalf with Christopher Lee as Saruman. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

154 - Inspector Morse, an unused 2005 PHQ postcard signed by the author Colin Dexter. Also signed by Kevin Whatley, who played Robert "Robbie" Lewis and 

James D. Grout who played Chief Superintendent Strange. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

155 - Jack Benny (1994-1974), a signed and dedicated 9.5x7 vintage photo. An American entertainer who evolved from a modest success playing violin on the 

vaudeville circuit to one of the leading entertainers of the twentieth century with a highly popular comedic career in radio, television, and film. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

156 - James Mason (1909-1984), a signed 10x vintage photo. An English actor who achieved considerable success in British cinema before becoming a star in 

Hollywood. He was the top box-office attraction in the UK in 1944 and 1945; his British films included The Seventh Veil (1945) and The Wicked Lady (1945). He 

starred in Odd Man Out (1947), the first recipient of the BAFTA Award for Best British Film. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

157 - Albert Uderzo (1927-2020), a signed Operation Asterix Guernsey FDC. He was a French comic book artist and scriptwriter. He is best known as the co-

creator and illustrator of the Asterix series. Postmarked 18 Sept 92. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

158 - Quentin Blake, two original signed items: a 6x4 official Roald Dahl BFG unused postcard. Plus, a signed 2012 FDC. Postmarked 10-1-12 with Charlie and 

the Chocolate Factory stamp. He has illustrated over 300 books, including 18 written by Roald Dahl, which are among his most popular works. Good condition 

Est. £30 - 34 

159 - On The Buses, an Isle of Man 1999 FDC, signed by the four stars of the comedy series: Bob Grant, who played Jack Harper, with Reg Varney as Stan 

Butler, Anna Karen as Olive Rudge and Stephen Lewis as Inspector Cyril 'Blakey' Blake, who has added 'Blakey' to signature. Postmarked 18.6.99. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 34 

160 - Andre Turcat, Concorde test pilot. Three signed Concorde FDC's, with labels addressed to Philart Productions Ltd. Postmarked '3 Mar 1969 Filton Bristol'. 

Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

161 - Keith Park, a signed 9x2.5 cut piece from an envelope. With 8 Battle of Britain stamps, postmarked 13 Sep 1965, first day of issue. Air Chief Marshal Sir 

Keith Rodney Park, GCB, KBE, MC and Bar, DFC (15 June 1892 - 6 February 1975) was a New Zealand-born officer of the RAF. During the Second World War, 

his leadership of the RAF's No. 11 Group was pivotal to the defeat of the Luftwaffe in the Battle of Britain. Good condition Est. £100 - 110 

162 - Ronnie Biggs, member of the 1963 Great Train Robbery gang. A signed Railways FDC, with full set of four stamps. Biggs has also added a doodle of a train 

and Great Train Robber! written below. Good condition Est. £80 - 85 

163 - The Great Train Robbery. A signed Police (1979) FDC, signed to the front by 10 of the major criminals involved: The leader of the gang, Bruce Reynolds 

plus Gordon Goody, Bob Welch, Jimmy White, Roy James, Jimmy Hussey, Tommy Wisbey, Buster Edwards, Charlie Wilson and Roger Corderey. Postmarked 

26th Sep 1979 with a full set of stamps and insert. Good condition Est. £100 - 110 

164 - The Titanic, a British Ships FDC signed by Titanic survivors Millvina Dean (1912-2009 - with poem), and her brother, Bertram Vere Dean (1910-1992). 

Postmarked 15 Jan 1969 with full set of six stamps. Good condition Est. £50 - 55 



 

 

165 - Brian May and Patrick Moore, a dual signed Total Eclipse FDC. Brian May is the lead guitarist of the rock band Queen. Patrick Moore was an astronomer, 

broadcaster and writer. Postmarked 1-8-1999. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

166 - Hoagy Carmichael, a signed 5.5x3.5 photo. An American musician, songwriter and actor, he is best known for composing the music for "Stardust", "Georgia 

on My Mind", "The Nearness of You" and "Heart and Soul", four of the most-recorded American songs of all time. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

167 - Bobby Moore, a signed World Cup FDC, postmarked 1 June 1966. Footballer and iconic captain of England's 1966 World Cup winning team. Good 

condition Est. £80 - 120 

168 - Football, a 1979 FA Cup Final FDC, official football league series No. 10, postmarked 12 May 79. Signed by three: Arsenal Manager Terry Neill and two of 

the Arsenal goal scorers, Brian Talbot and Alan Sunderland, who scored the winner in the 3-2 win over Manchester United. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

169 - Kip Keino, a signed note on Windsor Hotel, Lancaster Gate, London notepaper, dated 15th August 1967, complete with envelope. Signed 'Kip Keino Kenya 

15th August 1967, with best wishes to you from Kip'. A legendary Kenyan track and field athlete, winning Olympic Gold in 1968 and 1972. He was in London to 

race against his great rival, American Jim Ryun at White City on 12th August over a mile, finishing second. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

170 - Russell Grant signed Old Royal Observatory FDC.55 . Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

171 - Neil Cussons signed Greenwich Meridian FDC. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

172 - Russell Grant signed good luck charms FDC. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

173 - Michael Howard signed SAGA FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

174 - Adrian Shine signed the last dinosaur FDC. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

175 - Esther Rantzen signed The Gardner FDC.'. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

176 - W E Partenson signed Ely Cathedral FDC. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

177 - Philip Sharland signed Duke of Edinburgh awards FDC. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

178 - Beningfield signed British butterfly FDC. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

179 - R Kennedy signed National trust for Scotland FDC. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

180 - Anthony Davies signed Christopher Columbus FDC. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

181 - Ian Ross signed FDC. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

182 - J Wilson-Smith signed FDC. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

183 - K Dewar signed FDC. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

184 - D Ross signed FDC. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

185 - Chris Stadden signed FDC. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

186 - Raymond Price and Marion Tait signed FDC. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

187 - Richard Chipperfield signed FDC. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

188 - Terry Waite signed FDC. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

189 - A Ferguson signed FDC. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

190 - Jon Morgan signed FDC. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

191 - Montague of Beaulieu signed FDC. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

192 - Peter Barrett signed FDC. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

193 - Guy Wilson signed FDC. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

194 - Geoffrey Palmer signed Celebrations Buckingham FDC Double PM Celebrations Joydenswood Dartford Kent 17.10.06. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

195 - Fay Presto signed Majic Centenary of the Magic Circle Benham FDC Double Pm Its Magic Stephenson Way London NW1 15.03.05. Good condition Est. £4 

- 6 

196 - Nathaniel Parker signed Millennium Collection September 1999 the Changing Face of Agriculture Benham FDC Double Pm Mechanical Farming Reading 

07.09.99. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

197 - Robin Page signed 150th Anniversary of the First Weather Map Low and Falling Winter Benham FDC Double PM Stormy Weather Oxford 13.03.01. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

198 - Anna Popplewell signed Narnia the Lion the Witch and the Wardrobe Buckingham FDC Double Pm December 2005. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

199 - Norman Painting signed Down on the Farm Double PM Down on the Farm Llanwrda Dyfed 11th Jan 2006. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

200 - Pauline Quirke signed 50th Anniversary of the NHS Benham FDC Double PM 50th Anniversary the National Health Service, Whitechapel, London E1 23 

June 1998. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

201 - Wendy Richard signed Autographed Editions FDC Double PM London Bridge Riverview Road London W4 18 September 2002. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

202 - Amanda Root signed Charlotte Bronte 1816-1855 Benham FDC Double PM 150th Anniversary Charlotte Bronte Thornton Bradford Works 24.02.05. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

203 - Angela Rippon signed Sound and Vision December 2000 Talent and Skills Benham FDC Double PM Sound and Vision Helping Young Creative People 

London NW5 05.12.2000. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

204 - Pam Rhodes signed Happy Christmas Benham FDC Triple PM Silent Night Holy Night Bethlehem Llandeilo Dyfed 2.11.98. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

205 - Alan Whicker signed 50 years of the commercial Jet Airliner Benham FDC triple pm Airliners DH Comet 02.05.02 Hatfield Herts. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

206 - Alan Bates signed 100 Years of Going to the Pictures FDC Double PM Leicester Square London WC2 16 Apr 96. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

207 - Peter Bowles signed Blenheim Palace World Heritage Site FDC Double PM World Heritage Site Woodstock Oxford Blenheim Palace 21.04.05. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

208 - Dame Vera Lynn signed 50th Anniversary VE Day Victory in Europe Benham FDC double PM 50th Anniversary Victory in Europe Dover Kent 2 May 95. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

209 - Christopher Orlebar signed Benham Five Hundred Club British Design Classics Benham FDC Double PM Concorde Anniversaries Filton Bristol. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

210 - Christopher Orlebar signed Benham Five Hundred Club British Design Classics Benham FDC Double PM Concorde Anniversaries Filton Bristol. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

211 - Victoria Wood signed Benham Five Hundred Club Smilers Fun Fruit'N'Veg Benham FDC Triple PM Safron Walden Essex 7.03.06. Good condition Est. £6 - 

8 

212 - Tony Brooks signed Great Names in Motor Racing Vanwall VW5 15th June 1958 Belgian Grand Prix FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

213 - Roy Salvadori signed Great Names in Motor Racing FDC GP Aston Martin 21/2 Litre Italian Grand Prix Monza 13th September 1959. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

214 - Sammy Davis signed Great Names in Motor Racing the Big Six Bentley at 126mph BRDC 500, Brooklands 1929 FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

215 - David Bellamy signed Endangered Species Common Dormouse Benham FDC Double PM Endangered Species Common Dormouse London Zoo NW1 20 

Jan 98. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

216 - Bill Pertwee signed 1940 Homecoming Miracle Britain Alone Dunkirk 26 May-June 1940 Benham FDC PM Dunkirk 70th Anniversary Dover Kent 

13.05.2010. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

217 - Prunella Scales signed People and Place 2000 Benham Millenium FDC Double PM People and Peace New Green Space Birmingham 06.06.2000. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

218 - Raymond Baxter signed 20th Anniversary of Whitstable Lifeboat Station Whitstable Kent RNLI Official FDC No 97 PM Dedication Service for New 

Whitstable Lifeboat 9 Jul 1983 Whitstable Kent. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

219 - Kate Humble signed Sea Life Buckingham FDC multiple FDC British Sea Life Fishguard Pembks 1.2.07. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

220 - Shelia Hancock signed Jane Eyre at Thornfield Hall FDC Double PM 150th Anniversary Charlotte Bronte Wath Rippon N. Yorkshire 24.02.05. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

221 - Susannah Harker signed Jane Austen Buckingham FDC Double PM Jane Austen 21st February 2013 Bath Somerset. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

222 - Nerys Hughes signed Ancient Stones Prehistoric Britain Benham FDC Double PM Wales Regional Definitives Cardigan 14.10.03. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

223 - John Kettley signed February Fire and Light Benham Millenium Collection 2000 Double PM Fire and Light Active Planet 01.02.2000 Edinburgh. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

224 - Glenda Jackson signed Be My Valentine FDC triple PM Greetwell Gainsborough Occasions 23.04.02. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

225 - June Whitfield signed Comic Heritage Official Benham Cover Double PM Michael Bentine, Jimmy Edwards, Terry Scott, Dick Emery Comic Heritage 10th 

May 1998 BBC TV Centre London. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

226 - Sqn Ldr Peter Izard signed Berlin Airlift 50th Anniversary Benham FDC PM Ending of the Berlin Airlift Brize Norton Oxford 12.05.99. Good condition Est. £4 

- 6 

227 - Air Marshall Sir John Curtiss signed Berlin Airlift 50th Anniversary Benham FDC PM Ending of the Berlin Airlift Wartford 12.05.99. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

228 - Lt-Gen Sir Redmond Watt KCVO CBE signed The Sovereigns Official Birthday Celebration Trooping the Colour Double PM Trooping the Colour Birdcage 

Walk London SW1 7.6.05. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

229 - Peter Twiss signed Britain's First Jet Propelled Aeroplane Buckingham FDC No 174/300 Double PM A Great British Invention Sit Frank Whittles Jet Engine 

Cranwell Sleaford Lincs 1.03.07. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

230 - Admiral Alan West First Sea Lord signed Juno Beach Normandy Landings D. Day 6th June 1944 scott cover no 124/500 PM First Day of Issue Isle of Man 

6th April 2004. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

231 - Admiral Sir Trevor Soar KCB OBE signed HMS Warrior The First Iron Hulled Warship Buckingham FDC Double PM The Historic Naval Dockyard 

Portsmouth 17th Sept 2009. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

232 - Lt Cdr I. Stanley DSO signed HM Coastguard Air Sea Rescue Buckingham FDC Double PM Maritime Coast Guard Agency Portland Dorset 13.03.08. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

233 - Group Captain Nick Seward signed H.R.H Prince William of Wales joins the Royal Air Force Cranwell 2008 Benham FDC PM Royal Air Force Uniforms 

Cranwell Sleaford Lincs 18.9.08. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

234 - Lt Colonel D.J. Ross Commanding Officer 1st Battalion the Royal Welch Fusiliers Benham FDC Double PM The Royal Welch Fusiliers British Forces 0294 

Postal Services 6 Jul 83. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

235 - General Sir Michael Rose KCB CBE DSO signed British Army Uniforms the Grenadier Guards PM British Army Uniforms Edinburgh 20.09.07. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

236 - Admiral of the Fleet Sir Julian Oswald GCB signed The White Ensign Benham FDC Double PM Royal Mail Portsmouth 21 Jun 05. Good condition Est. £4 - 

6 

237 - Lt Gen Sir Hew Pike KCB DSO signed British Army Uniforms the Grenadier Guards Buckingham FDC Double PM British Army Uniforms London SW1 

20.09.07. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

238 - Admiral Sir John Woodward GBE KCB signed Submarine Special Retail Booklet Unseen Unheard Benham FDC Triple PM Submarines NVI Booklet 

Chatham Kent 17 April 2001. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

239 - Marshal of the Royal Air Force Sir Michael James Beetham signed Union Jack Royal Mail FDC PM The British Union Jack the Mall London SW1 21 May 

2012. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

240 - Vice Admiral Sir James Burnett Nugent KCB CBE ADC signed Nelson in Command the Battle of Trafalgar Bicentenary FDC PM Bicentenary of the Battle of 

Trafalgar Portsmouth 18.10.05. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

241 - Admiral of the Fleet Sir Benjamin Bathurst GCB signed Flags and Ensigns Miniature Sheet Double PM Flags and Ensigns London SW1 22. 10..01. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

242 - Sir Michael Cobham CBE signed 50 years of Probe and Drogue Flight Refuelling Flown FDC PM 11 November 1999. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

243 - Admiral Sir Michael Boyce GCB OBE ADC signed Unseen and Unheard Prestige Booklet Double PM Maritime Britain Whitehall London SW1 22 October 

2001. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

244 - Rear Admiral Roy Clare Nelson Struck Down the Battle of Trafalgar Bicentenary Benham FDC PM Battle of Trafalgar London WC2 Trafalgar Square 

18.10.05. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

245 - Sir John Lyon Chapple signed Lest We Forget Somme 1916-2006 Buckingham FDC London SW1 9.11.06. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

246 - Captain Chris Blake OBE signed HM Bark Endeavour England-Australia sailed Internet stamps FDC Double PM HM Bark Endeavour Whitehaven Cumbria 

21 Apr 04. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

247 - Colin Baker signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in his role as DR WHO. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

248 - Ian Hanmore signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in his role as Father Angelo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

249 - Sarah Louise Madison signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in her role AS Weeping Angel. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

250 - Mike Edmonds signed Star Wars 10x8 photo pictured in his role as the Ewok Logray in the Return of the Jedi. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

251 - Daniel Eghan signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

252 - Wendy Froud signed Yoda Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

253 - Greg Grunberg signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in his role as Snap Wexley in Star Wars the Force Awakens. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

254 - Albert Moses signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

255 - George Lazenby signed James Bond 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

256 - Burt Kwouk signed James Bond 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

257 - Virginia Hey signed James Bond Living Daylights 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

258 - Julian Glover signed James Bond for Your Eyes Only 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

259 - Shirley Eaton signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

260 - Shirley Eaton signed James Bond Goldfinger 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

261 - Shirley Eaton signed James Bond Goldfinger 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

262 - Maryam D'Abo signed James Bond 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

263 - Judi Dench signed James Bond 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

264 - Calvin Harris signed 12x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

265 - Chrissie Hynde signed Pretenders 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

266 - Mc Hammer signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

267 - Wayne Horvitz signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

268 - Tony Hadley signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

269 - Una Healy signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

270 - Chesney Hawkes signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

271 - Crystal Gayle signed 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

272 - Gabrielle signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

273 - Cheeky Girls signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

274 - John Forgeham signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

275 - Ian McKellen signed 3x2inch card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

276 - Kate O'Mara signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

277 - Zoe Wanamaker signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

278 - Bob Hoskins signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

279 - Ewan McGregor signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

280 - Shane Richie signed 6x4inch colour promo Eastenders photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

281 - Jeff Hordley signed 6x4inch colour promo Emmerdale photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

282 - Leslie Nielson signed 6x4inch colour postcard photo.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

283 - Martin Clunes signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

284 - Nell McAndrew signed 6x4inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

285 - Keith Lemon signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

286 - Jackie Stewart signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

287 - Ian Paisley signed 3x1inch white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

288 - Demond Tutu signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

289 - Shirley MacLaine signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

290 - Jeremy Irons signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

291 - Omar Sharif signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

292 - Kate Beckinsale signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

293 - Johnny Briggs signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

294 - Andrea Bocelli signed 6x4inch promotional card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

295 - Murray Walker signed page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

296 - Bertie Ahern signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

297 - Rod Stewart signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

298 - Heidi Klum signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

299 - Zoe Wanamaker signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

300 - Jonathan Dimbleby Tv Presenter Signed Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

301 - Harry Enfield Comedy Actor Signed 'Loadsa Money' 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

302 - James Garner American Actor Signed Vintage 'The Pink Jungle' 8x10 Lobby Card Photo. Good Condition Est. £8 - 12 

303 - Nicky Henson Actor Signed 'Vampira' 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

304 - Virginia Hey Actress Signed 'Farscape' 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

305 - Gloria Honeyford Tv Presenter Signed Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

306 - Sue Johnston English Actress Signed Vintage 'Brookside' Promo Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

307 - Cleavon Little American Actor Signed Cut 'Blazing Saddles' Picture With Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

308 - Jack Lord Hawai-5-0 Actor Signed To The Reverse Of Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

309 - Ben Nealon Actor Signed 'Soldier, Soldier' 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

310 - Victoria Principle American Actress Signed Card With Dallas Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

311 - Richard Todd Actor Signed Page With Dambusters Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

312 - Jack Wild Actor Signed Vintage 'Oliver' Picture 8x11 Double Mounted. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

313 - The Barron Knights Signed Vintage Album Page With Photo, Also Signed On The Reverse By David Nixon. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

314 - Shirley Bassey Singer Signed Vintage 'What Now My Love' Sheet Music. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

315 - Dave Berry Singer Signed Vintage Album Page With Photo. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

316 - Boyzone 1996 Tour Programme Signed To The Cover By Shane Lynch And Stephen Gately. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

317 - Petula Clark Singer Signed Vintage Album Page With Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

318 - Russ Conway Singer Signed Vintage 'Even More Party Pops' Sheet Music. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

319 - Engelbert Humperdinck British Pop Singer Signed Vintage 'The Last Waltz' Sheet Music. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

320 - Tom Jones Welsh Singer Signed Vintage 'Green Green Grass Of Home' Sheet Music. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

321 - Eden Kane Singer Signed Vintage Album Page With Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

322 - Marmalade Signed Vintage 'Falling Apart At The Seams' Sheet Music By Graham Knight. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

323 - Cathy Mcgowan Ready Steady Go Presenter Signed Vintage Page With Photo Speaking To Beatle Paul Mccartney. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

324 - Keith Michell Signed Vintage 'I'll Give You The Earth' Sheet Music. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

325 - Malcolm Roberts Singer Signed Vintage Album Page With Picture. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

326 - Tiny Tim Singer Signed Lined Page With Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

327 - Bolton Wanderers 3 Signed 8x10 Mounted Photos Inc. Jussi Jaaskelainen, Fabrice Muamba And Per Frandsen. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

328 - Johnny Giles Signed Vintage Leeds United Trading Card. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

329 - Bill Foulkes Signed Manchester United Vs Leeds Cut Picture. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

330 - Luke Shaw Signed Manchester United 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

331 - Alex Stepney Signed Manchester United 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

332 - Phil Jones Signed Manchester United 8x12 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

333 - Bobby Moncur Signed Newcastle United 8x10 Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

334 - Alan Ball Signed Vintage World Cup 1966 England Official Booklet. Good Condition Est. £6 - 10 

335 - Tottenham Hotspur 26 Signed Cards Inc. Gary Lineker, Chris Hughton, Louis Saha, Vinny Samways, Jamie O'hara, Danny Murphy, Nick Barmby, Carlos 

Cudicini, Paul Robinson, Freddie Kanoute, Alan Neilsen, Frank Arneson Etc.. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

336 - England 6 Pictures Signed By Peter Beardsley, Steve Mcmanaman, David Seaman, Teddy Sheringham, David Batty And Steve Stone. Good Condition Est. 

£4 - 8 

337 - Boxing 4 Signed Cards With Photos Harry Levene, Sammy Mccarthy, George Beckett And George Biddles. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

338 - Derek Randall Signed Limited Edition England Cricket 12x16 Mounted Print Number 45 Of 100. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

339 - Hector Thomson Signed Album Page With Photo 1936 Amateur Open Champion Winner. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

340 - Horse Racing Jockeys 4 Signed Covers Jonjo O'neill, Bob Weaver, Chris Dwyer And Don Barry. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

341 - Geoff Hurst Signed 14x18 England 1966 World Cup Memories Print. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

342 - Actors / Entertainers 4 Signed Autograph Pages/Cards By Tommy Steele, Max Bygrave's, Frank Ifield And Dave Lee Travis. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

343 - Singers 4 Signed Pictures By Max Bygrave's, Mari Wilson, Keith Michell And Frankie Ford. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

344 - Actors 7 Signed Pages/Cards Zoe Wannamaker, Hughie Green, Christopher Trace, Millicent Martin, Brigit Forsyth Rula Lenska And Linda Robson. Good 

Condition Est. £4 - 8 

345 - Football 7 Signed Pictures And Photos Hector Cuper, Steffen Iversen, Gordon Banks, Dennis Wilshaw, Alex Govin, Alan Shearer And Jozef Venglos. Good 

Condition Est. £4 - 8 

346 - Actors/Actresses 7 Signed Photos Inc. Kirsten Cooke, Jimmy Cricket, Peter Howitt, Gloria Swanson, Martine Mccutcheon, Karl Howman. Good Condition 

Est. £4 - 8 

347 - Sport 4 Signed Photos Inc. Bernhard Langer, Sam Torrance, Nick Gillingham Etc.. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

348 - The New Vaudeville Band Signed Granada Theatre Kennington Letter Headed Page Signed By The Band With Photo. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

349 - Ian Mclagan Small Faces Signed Newspaper Article. Good Condition Est. £4 - 8 

350 - Signed Framed colour Photo of K.T Tunstall. Autograph is written in pen. Measures appx 21x14 inch Black Frame. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

351 - Framed Photo of Julie Andrews from The Sound of Music Movie. There is a faint signature on the bottom left of the photo by Julie Andrews. Measures appx 

22x16 inch Black Frame. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

352 - Signed Framed colour Photo of Joss Stone Autograph is written in pen. Measures appx 21x14 inch Black Frame. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

353 - Signed Framed colour Photo of Gwen Stefani Autograph is written in pen. Measures appx 16x10 inch Wood Frame. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

354 - Signed Framed colour Photo of Sarah Brightman (Time to Say Goodbye) Autograph is written in pen. Measures appx 16x10 inch Wood Frame. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

355 - Signed Framed colour Photo of Charlotte Church Autograph is written in pen.3 Photos of Charlotte Church with clear separate Signature. Measures appx 

27x23 inch Black Frame. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

356 - Signed Framed colour Photo of Gwen Stefani Autograph is written in pen. Measures appx 22x14 inch Wood Frame. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

357 - Signed Framed colour Photo of Madonna Autograph is written in pen. Measures appx 20x13 inch Wood Frame. Good condition Est. £100 - 110 

358 - Signed Framed colour Photo of Franz Ferdinand Autograph is written in pen. Signed by all 4 band members. Measures appx 21x14 inch Wood Frame. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

359 - Signed Framed colour Photo of Charlie`s Angles Cast Autograph is written in pen. Signed by Farrah Fawcett, Kate Jackson and Jaclyn Smith. Measures 

appx 21x16 inch Wood Frame. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

360 - Signed Framed colour Photo of Christina Aguilera Autograph is written in pen on the bottom right side. Measures appx 21x16 inch Silver Frame. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

361 - Signed Framed colour Photo of Roger Waters Autograph is written in pen. Measures appx 21x16 inch Black Frame. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

362 - Signed Framed colour Photo of Cathrine Zeta-Jones Autograph is written in pen. Measures appx 20x14 inch Wood Frame. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

363 - Signed Mountain View Print by Sarah Ferguson Duchess of York. Limited 119 of 400. Measures appx 16x13 inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

364 - Signed Print Signed by Sarah Ferguson Duchess of York. Comes with compliment slip from the Royal Lodge Windsor. Limited 383 of 400. Measures appx 

15x10 inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

365 - The King`s Singers a self-portrait Hardback Book Foreword by Steve Race. Published by Robson Books. Multi Singed in Pen by Nigel Perrin, Alastair 

Hume, Bill Ives, Anthony Holt, Simon Carrington and Brian Kay. Spine in good order. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

366 - Cloughie Walking on Water My Life with John Sadler Hardback Book. Published by Headline Book Publishing. Signed in Pen by Brian Clough. Spine in 

Good Order. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 



 

 

367 - Neil Hodgson Back on track Hardback Book with Neil Bramwell. Published by Collins Willow. Signed in Pen by Neil Hodgson. Spine in Good Order. Good 

Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

368 - Child of MY Love an Autobiography Paperback Book by Sue Ryder. Published by Collins Harvill. Signed in Pen by Sue Ryder. Spine in Good Order. Good 

Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

369 - Child Star Shirley Temple Black an Autobiography Hardback Book. Published by Headline Book Publishing PLC. Signed in Pen by Shirley Temple Black. 

Spine in Good Order. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

370 - How to tell if your Cat is plotting to kill you Paperback Book by The Oatmeal. Published by Andrews McMeel Publishing. Spine in Good Order. Good 

Condition. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

371 - Ann Widdecombe Right from the beginning a Biography by Nicholas Kochan Hardback Book. Published by Politico`s Publishing. Signed and Dedicated in 

Pen by to Ann Widdecombe. Spine in Good Order. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

372 - Drama City by George Pelecanos Hardback Book. Published by P. Pelecanos. Signed in Pen by George Pelecanos. Spine in Good Order. Good Condition. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

373 - Edward Heath Sailing A course of My Life Hardback Book. Published by Sdidgwick and Jackson London. Signed in Pen by Edward Heath. Spine Good 

Order. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

374 - Frank Borman Signed Black and White Photo (Commander of Apollo 8) approx. size 10 x 7.5 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

375 - Thomas P Stafford and Walter M Schirra Jr Signed Colour Photo (Gemini VI Astronauts) approx. size 9 x 8 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £40 

- 44 

376 - John Watts Young Signed Colour Photo (Astronaut who walked on the Moon during Apollo 16 and commanded the first space shuttle mission) approx. size 

7.5 x 9.5 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £100 - 110 

377 - James A Lovell Jr and Frank Borman Signed Colour Photo (Gemini VII Astronauts) approx. size 7.5 x 9.5 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £50 - 

55 

378 - James McDivitt Signed White Card (command pilot of Gemini 4) approx. size 4.5 x 3 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

379 - Charles "Pete" Conrad Signed White Card (The third man to walk on the Moon) approx. size 4.5 x 3 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

380 - Eugene Cernan, Virgil I Grissom, Edward H White II, Roger B Chaffee, Signed White Cards (Astronauts) plus small Black and White Photo of Eugene 

Cernan, all are Mounted on a Large Card approx. size 9.5 x 9 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £200 - 220 

381 - Sir Chris Hoy Signed Colour Photo approx. size 4 x 6 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

382 - Peter Kay Signed Colour Photo (dedicated) approx. size 6 x 8 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

383 - Sir Bruce Forsyth Signed Colour (dedicated) Photo comes with Compliments Slip approx. size 6 x 4 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

384 - Steve Davis Signed Colour Photo approx. size 7.5 x 6 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

385 - Elizabeth Hurley Signed Colour Photo (dedicated) comes with TLS by Katie Polanski (Personal Assistant to Elizabeth Hurley) approx. size 8.5 x 6 inches, 

good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

386 - Whoopi Goldberg (Caryn Elaine Johnson) Signed Black and White Photo approx. size 5 x 7 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

387 - Lesley Diana Joseph Signed Colour Photo (Birds of a Feather) approx. size 8 x 6 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

388 - David Tennant Signed Colour Promo Photo (Dr Who) (dedicated) approx. size 4.5 x 6 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

389 - Ricky Gervais Signed Colour Photo approx. size 7 x 5 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

390 - Natascha McElhone (British actress) Signed Colour Photo approx. size 8 x 6 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

391 - Tom Baker Signed BBC Colour Postcard (pictured as Dr Who) Signed on Reverse approx. size 4 x 6 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

392 - Jenny Frost, Natasha Hamilton and Liz McClarnon, (Atomic Kitten) Signed CD Insert Ladies Night (CD included), good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

393 - Roberto Mancini Signed Colour Promo Photo (Manchester City) (dedicated) Compliments Slip included approx. size 4 x 6 inches, good condition. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

394 - Brian Blessed Signed Colour Photo approx. size 6 x 4 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

395 - Collin Chou Signed Black and White Promo Photo (Taiwanese actor and martial artist) (dedicated) approx. size 7 x 5 inches, good condition. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 10 

396 - Joanna Lumley Signed Black and White Photo approx. size 5.5 x 3.5 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

397 - Sam Neill (Jurassic Park) Signed Colour Photo approx. size 9.5 x 7 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

398 - Tom Hardy Signed Legend Colour Promo Photo approx. size 8 x 11.5 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

399 - Tony Blackburn Signed Black and White Promo Photo approx. size 5 x 3.5 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

400 - Autographed Mel Charles 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting Welsh International Mel Charles And Big Brother John Posing For Photographers During A Training 

Session On The Eve Of A 2-0 Defeat To Scotland In A British Home International At Hampden Park In 1955, Signed (By Mel Only) In Fine Blue Marker. Good 

Condition Est. £16 - 20 

401 - Autographed Wyn Davies 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting Welsh Centre Forward Wyn Davies Scoring The Opening Goal Past Goalkeeper Campbell Forsyth 

In A 3-2 Victory Over Scotland In A British Home International At Ninian Park In 1964, Signed (By Davies Only) In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

402 - Autographed Terry Hennessey 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Terry Hennessey, Captain Of Wales Walking Out Onto The Field Of Play With Bobby Moore, 

His Counterpart From England, Prior To A 3-0 Victory For The Visitors In A British Home International At Ninian Park In 1972, Signed (By Hennessey Only) In 

Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

403 - Autographed Leighton James 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Welsh Winger Leighton James Striking A Full Length Pose For 

Photographers Prior To A Game, C1973, Signed In Silver Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

404 - Autographed Cliff Jones 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Welsh Players Posing For A Team Photo Prior To A 2-0 Victory Over Israel 

In The Second Leg Of A World Cup Play-Off Game At Ninian Park In 1958, Signed By One Of The Goal Scorers Cliff Jones In Fine Blue Marker. Good Condition 

Est. £12 - 16 

405 - Autographed Mickey Thomas 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Mickey Thomas Scoring The Equalising Goal For Wales Against England In A Friendly 

International At The Racecourse Ground In 1980, The Welsh Scored A Further 3 Goals To Secure A Memorable 4-1 Victory, Signed In Black Marker. Good 

Condition Est. £12 - 16 



 

 

406 - Autographed Rod Thomas 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Welsh Right-Back Rod Thomas In A Challenge With Scotland Forward Ted Macdougall For The 

Ball During A British Home International At Ninian Park In 1975, Brian Flyn Scored A Wonder-Goal In A 2-2 Draw, Signed (By Thomas Only) In Black Marker. 

Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

407 - Autographed Graham Williams 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Welsh Full-Back Graham Williams Posing For Photographers 

Prior To A 4-0 Defeat To England In A British Home International At Ninian Park In 1963, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

408 - Autographed Terry Yorath 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Welsh Captain Terry Yorath Shaking Hands With His Scottish Counterpart Kenny Dalglish Prior To 

A 3-0 Victory For Wales In A British Championship International At Ninian Park In 1979, Signed (By Yorath Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

409 - Autographed Brendon Batson 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting Brendon Batson Celebrating After Scoring West Bromwich Albion's Opening Goal In A 4-0 

Victory Over Coventry City In An Fa Cup Third Round Replay At The Hawthorns In 1979, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

410 - Autographed Graham Williams 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting West Bromwich Albion Captain Graham Williams Receiving The League Cup From Fa 

Chairman Alan Hardaker Following The Baggies 4-1 Victory Over West Ham United In The Second Leg Of The 1966 Final At The Hawthorns, Signed In Fine Blue 

Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

411 - Autographed Clive Allen 12 X 8 Photo: Colz, Depicting West Ham United's Clive Allen Celebrating After Scoring His Side's Second Goal In A Memorable 2-

0 Victory Over Cambridge United At Upton Park In 1993, Victory Secured Promotion To The Premier League, Signed In Fine Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

412 - Autographed Billy Bonds 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting West Ham United Captain Billy Bonds Holding Aloft The Fa Cup, Having Just Received The Trophy 

From Hrh The Duke Of Kent Following A 2-0 Victory Over Fulham In The 1975 Final, Signed In Gold Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

413 - Autographed Roy Boyce 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting West Ham United Captain Bobby Moore Being Chaired By Teammates Including Ron Boyce 

Following A 3-2 Victory Over Preston North End In The 1964 Fa Cup Final At Wembley, Signed (By Boyce Only) In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

414 - Autographed Roy Boyce 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting West Ham United's Goal Scorers John Sissons, Ron Boyce And Geoff Hurst Posing With The Fa 

Cup In The Dressing Room Following A 3-2 Victory Over Preston North End In The 1964 Final At Wembley, Signed (By Boyce Only) In Blue Marker. Good 

Condition Est. £12 - 16 

415 - Autographed Ken Brown 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting West Ham United Centre-Half Ken Brown Posing For Photographers Prior To A 2-0 Defeat To 

Blackpool In A First Division Encounter At Bloomfield Road In 1958, Signed In Fine Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

416 - Autographed David Cross 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting West Ham United Striker David Cross In Full Length Action With The Ball At His Feet During A 1-0 

Defeat To Liverpool In The 1980 Charity Shield At Wembley, Signed Using A Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

417 - Autographed Alan Devonshire 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting West Ham United Manager John Lyall Embracing Alan Devonshire Following The Hammers 

Memorable 1-0 Victory Over Arsenal In The 1980 Fa Cup Final At Wembley, Signed (By Devonshire Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

418 - Autographed Frank Lampard 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting A Superb Image Showing West Ham United Players Standing Shoulder To Shoulder Prior To 

Kick-Off In The 1975 Fa Cup Final, Signed By Frank Lampard In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

419 - Autographed Frank Lampard 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing West Ham United's Frank Lampard Heading The Winning Goal 

Against Everton In The 1980 Fa Cup Semi-Final Replay At Elland Road, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

420 - Autographed Ted Macdougall 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting West Ham United Strikers Ted Macdougall And Clyde Best In Full Length Action Against 

Southampton In A First Division Encounter At Upton Park In 1973, Signed (By Macdougall Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

421 - Autographed Alvin Martin 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting West Ham United Centre-Half Alvin Martin Holding Aloft The Player Of The Year Award Before A 

Packed Upton Park In 1980, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

422 - Autographed Geoff Pike 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting West Ham United's Doing His Best To Dispossess The Ball From Arsenal's Graham Rix During The 

1980 Fa Cup Final At Wembley, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

423 - Autographed Ray Stewart 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing West Ham United Players Celebrating With Ray Stewart Who Had 

Just Scored The Game's Only Goal From The Penalty Spot In An Fa Cup Sixth Round Tie With Aston Villa At Upton Park In 1980, Signed In Blue Marker. Good 

Condition Est. £12 - 16 

424 - Autographed Alan Taylor 12 X 8 Photo: Colorized, Depicting West Ham United's Alan Taylor, Arms Aloft In Celebration, After Scoring His Second Goal In A 

2-0 Victory Over Fulham In The 1975 Fa Cup Final At Wembley, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

425 - Autographed West Ham United 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing West Ham United Captain Billy Bonds And Winning Goal Scorer 

Trevor Brooking Celebrating Together At The Final Whistle, Following A Memorable 1-0 Victory Over Arsenal In The 1980 Fa Cup Final At Wembley, Signed By 

Both Players In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £24 - 28 

426 - Autographed West Ham United 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting West Ham United's Trevor Brooking And Frank Lampard Holding Aloft The Fa Cup During A 

Lap Of Honour Following A 1-0 Victory Over Arsenal In The 1980 Final, Signed By Both Players In Fine Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

427 - Autographed West Ham United 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting West Ham United's Alan Devonshire, Alvin Martin And Ray Stewart Posing With Awards For 

Photographers Prior To A Game At Upton Park In 1980, Signed By All 3 Players In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

428 - Autographed Mike Bailey 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Wolves Captain Mike Bailey Leading His Side Onto The Field Of Play 

(Unknown Ground), C1974, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

429 - Autographed Steve Bull 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Steve Bull Running Away In Celebration After Scoring The Winning Goal For Wolves In A League 

Division One Encounter Against Manchester City At Maine Road In 1996, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

430 - James Hayter small signature piece with UNSIGNED black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

431 - Hume Cronyn signed 5x3inch white card. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

432 - Tom Conti signed album page. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

433 - David Shepherd signed 6x4inch white card. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

434 - Joan Bennett signed 4x3inch album page. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

435 - Max Wall and Burt Kwouk signed 5x5inch album page.  Signed on either side.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

436 - Peter Scott signed bird illustration.  Approx size 5x3inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

437 - Dick Powell signed FDC with unsigned vintage photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

438 - Football signed album page collection.  Amongst signatures are Ted Drake, Alex James, Hapgood and more. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

439 - Dana Andrews signed 5x3inch card with unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

440 - Clement Attlee signature on House of Commons paper. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

441 - Richard Baseheart signed album page.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

442 - Shelley Berman signed 6x4inch blue card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

443 - George Burns signed 5x2inch white card.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

444 - Bruce Dern signed 5x2inch card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

445 - Robert Farnon signed page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

446 - Flotsam and Jetsam signed caricature. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

447 - John Glen director James Bond signed 6x4inch white card.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

448 - Gordon Jackson signed 5x3inch white card.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

449 - Mark Hambourg signed 4x2inch card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

450 - Van Johnson signed 5x2inch card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

451 - Eden Kane signed 6x4inch white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

452 - Bobby Locke signed 5x2inch green card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

453 - Jerry Lewis signed white card.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

454 - Raymond Massey signed 4x1inch card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

455 - Montgomery of Alamein and Stanley Matthews signed album page.  Signed back-to-back. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

456 - Sophie Tucker irregular cut signature piece. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

457 - Rex Harrison, Sybil Thorndike and Ralph Lynn signed album page.  2 signatures one side and one on reverse. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

458 - Ruth Rendell handwritten small note signed. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

459 - Maureen O'Sullivan signature piece.   Approx size 4x1inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

460 - Jennifer Jones signed album page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

461 - Michael Redgrave and Rachel Kempson signed album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

462 - Janet Leigh signed 6x4inch white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

463 - Rita Moreno signed 6x4inch yellow card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

464 - Elle Macpherson signed 4x2inch white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

465 - Sally Ann Howes signed 6x4inch album page with unsigned photo.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

466 - Miriam Hopkins signed album page with unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

467 - Anne Jackson signed FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

468 - Jane Greer signed 4x2inch white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

469 - Betty Grable signed 4x4inch piece of paper. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

470 - Joan Greenwood and Diana Morrison signed album page.   Signed back-to-back.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

471 - Samantha Eggar signed 5x3inch album page.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

472 - Maureen O'Hara signed envelope. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

473 - Jane Wyatt signed 5x2inch yellow card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

474 - Kate Winslett signed 5x2inch white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

475 - Mae West and Barbara Everett signatures stuck back-to-back. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

476 - Mary Whitehouse signature on paper.  Approx size 6x2inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

477 - Stefanie Powers signed album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

478 - Andy Williams signed 4x2inch card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

479 - Larry Adler signed album page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

480 - Christopher Lee small signature piece.   Approx size 2x1inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

481 - Isobel Baillie, Roderick Jones and Albert Sammons signed album page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

482 - Clara Butt signed 5x3inch card. Good condition Est.  - 4 

483 - Richard Tauber and Sandy Powell signed album page.  Back-to-back. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

484 - Dave Clark irregular cut signature piece.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

485 - George Cole signed album page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

486 - Richard Crenna signed 5x3inch paper.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

487 - Christopher Cockerell signed 6x4inch card. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

488 - Alan Bennett signed 6x4inch white postcard. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

489 - Sean Bean signed 6x4inch white card.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

490 - Tony Blair signed 6x4inch album page with John Cummings on reverse. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

491 - Robert Boothby signed 6x4inch white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

492 - John Mills signed 6x4inch card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

493 - Julie Christie signed 6x4inch white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

494 - Duke of Northumberland signed white card. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

495 - Laurence Olivier signed inside front cover of autograph album. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

496 - Dorothy Lamour signed 5x3inch card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

497 - Lord Ted Willis signature piece.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

498 - Stella Stevens signed 5x2inch card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

499 - Barbara Parkins signed 4x2inch card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

500 - Michael Winner signed 6x4inch page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

501 - Leo Mckern small, clipped signature. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

502 - Spanky McFarlane signed card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

503 - Ian Paisley signed 3x2inch white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

504 - Maryan D'abo signed 6x4inch white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

505 - Russ Tamblyn signed 5x2inch white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

506 - Peter Sellers and Fred Ferrari signed album page.   Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

507 - Dermot Walsh signed 6x4inch green card.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

508 - Donald O'Connor signed 6x3inch card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

509 - Jenny Agutter signed album page.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

510 - Helena Bonham Carter signed 6x4inch white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

511 - Vanessa Redgrave signed handwritten note.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

512 - Joan Sutherland signed 4x2inch card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

513 - Kate O'Mara and Renee Kempson signed album page.  Signed back-to-back.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

514 - Eleanor Parker signed 5x3inch card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

515 - Andrew Mclaglen signed page.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

516 - Marius Goring signed page.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

517 - Michael Elphick signed page.   Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

518 - Clive Dunn signed page.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

519 - Leon Brittan signed page.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

520 - Kingsley Amis signed page.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

521 - Chris Chataway signed page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

522 - Robert Culp signed page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

523 - Tyne Daly large A4 signature. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

524 - Teri Garr large A4 signature. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

525 - Anne Francis large A4 signature. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

526 - Esther Williams large A4 signature.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

527 - Mala Powers large A4 signature.   Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

528 - Patti Labelle large A4 signature. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

529 - Colin Blakeley signed page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

530 - Victor Borge large A4 signature. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

531 - Pat Boone large A4 signature.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

532 - After Pretoria - The Guerilla War (With the Flag to Pretoria) Volumes 1, 2, and 3, by H W Wilson Hardback Books 1902 First Editions published by The 

Amalgamated Press Ltd, signs of ageing, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

533 - With The Flag to Pretoria - A History of The Boer War of 1899 - 1900 by Volumes 1, and 2, H W Wilson Hardback Books First Editions 1900 and 1901 with 

364, and 352 pages published by Harmsworth Brothers Ltd London, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

534 - Punch Volumes 79, and 87, 1880, and 1884, Original Hardback Books published by The Office - Fleet Street London, signs of ageing, cover to spine on vol 

87 is missing but all intact, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

535 - Pictures From "Punch" Volumes 2, 3, and 4, Early 1900s Original Hardback Books Published by Bradbury, Agnew and Co, London, signs of ageing, good 

condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

536 - Great Thoughts from Master Minds - January to June 1886 Hardback Book First Edition with 358 pages published by Woodford Fawcett and Co London, 

good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

537 - Our Earth and Its Story - A Popular Treatise on Physical Geography Edited by Robert Brown 1887 Hardback Book First Edition with 376 pages published by 

Cassell and Company Ltd, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

538 - The "Land and Water" Edition of Raemaekers' Cartoons Vol II Early 1900s Hardback Book with 315 pages published by Land and Water London, signs of 

ageing (most of which to outer cover), fair / good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

539 - The Strand Magazine - An Illustrated Monthly Volumes 1, and 4, Edited by George Newnes 1891, and 1892, Hardback Books First Editions with 661, and 

684, pages published by George Newnes Ltd, some ageing and water damage mostly to edge of vol 1, fair / good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

540 - The Black Arrow - A Tale of The Two Roses and 2 x Treasure Island by Robert Louis Stevenson 1920s Hardback Books editions unknown published by 

Cassell and Co Ltd (Pocket Editions) and Collins Clear-Type Press London, signs of ageing fair / good condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

541 - 4 x Jane Austen - Pride and Prejudice, Northanger Abbey, Persuasion, Mansfield Park, 1962, and 1963, Hardback Books edition unknown published by 

Oxford University Press London, good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

542 - Froude's History of England - Henry VIII vol II by James Anthony Froude 1925 Hardback Book Reprinted Edition with 402 pages published by J M Dent and 

Sons Ltd London, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

543 - Just So Stories for Little Children by Rudyard Kipling 1902 Copyright Edition with 254 pages published by Bernhard Tauchnitz Leiptzig, signs of ageing, 

good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

544 - The 125 Yearbook of 600 1834 - 1959 by The George Cohen 600 Group 1959 Hardback Book published by The George Cohen 600 Group Ltd, good 

condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

545 - Love Letters of a Violinist and Other Poems by Eric Mackay Hardback Book Fifth Edition Revised with 211 pages published by Evre and Spottiswode 

London, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

546 - Tales of Great Generals - Selections from Cornelius Nepos edited by W D Lowe 1923 Hardback Book edition unknown with 96 pages published by Oxford 

Clarendon Press, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

547 - Poems by Ella Wheeler Wilcox (Illustrated with Pen and Ink Sketches by T J Overnell) Clothbacked Book date and edition unknown with 126 pages 

published by Gay and Hancock Ltd London, signs of ageing and red dye are coming from cloth cover, fair / good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

548 - The Observer's Book of Birds by S Vere Benson 1971 Hardback Book Revised Edition Fifth Reprint with 223 pages published by Frederick Warne and Co 

Ltd London, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

549 - A Pictorial and Descriptive Guide to Bournemouth Hardback Book date unknown Entirely New Edition with 234 pages published by Ward Lock and Co Ltd 

London, signs of ageing, fair / good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

550 - The Adventures of Pinocchio by Charles Collodi Hardback Book date and edition unknown with 249 pages published by Collins Clear-Type Press London, 

good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

551 - The Comedy of Errors by William Shakespeare Hardback Book date and edition unknown with 192 pages published by Cassell and Company Ltd London, 

good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

552 - Vanity Fair vol II by William Makepeace Thackeray 1886 Hardback Book edition unknown with 352 pages published by Smith, Elder, and Co London, signs 

of ageing, fair / good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

553 - Henry Esmond by William Makepeace Thackeray Hardback Book date and edition unknown with 456 pages published by Collins Clear-Type Press London, 

good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

554 - London Lyrics by Frederick Locker Lampson Hardback Book date and edition unknown with 76 pages published by George Routledge and Sons Ltd 

London, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

555 - Scott's Emulsion Medical Diary and Emergency Notebook 1958, Hardback Book published by Scott and Bowne Ltd London, Plus Midget Dictionaries 

English French French-English Hardback Book Revised and Corrected Edition published by Burgess and Bowes Ltd. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

556 - Sketches by Boz - Every-Day Life and Every-Day People Hardback Book date and edition unknown with 292 pages published by Chapman and Hall Ltd 

London, water damage and signs of ageing, small tear in spines outer cover at top, text is ok, fair condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

557 - U.F.O. 517 by Brone Fane date and edition unknown Softback Book with 157 pages published by John Spencer and Co (Publishers) Ltd London, Plus 

Casino Royal by Ian Fleming 1961 Seventh Printing Softback Book with 157 pages published by Pan Books Ltd London, casino royal has its front cover and first 

two pages detached but present, fair condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

558 - The Select Works of John Bunyan with Introductory Lectures on the "Pilgrim's Progress" vol II by Rev Robert Maguire date and edition unknown Hardback 

Book with 788 pages published by The London Printing and Publishing Company Ltd, the front cover and first two pages are detached but present, fair condition. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

559 - The Untouchables Movie Poster (German Version) 1987 featuring Robert De Niro and Sean Connery, approx. size 23 x 33 inches, good condition. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

560 - The One Movie Poster (German Version) 2001 featuring Jet Li, approx. size 23 x 33 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

561 - Backdraft Movie Poster (German Version) 1991 featuring Kurt Russell and William Baldwin, approx. size 23 x 33 inches, good condition. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

562 - Campfire Tales Movie Poster (German Version) 1997 featuring James Marsden and Amy Smart, approx. size 23 x 33 inches, good condition. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

563 - Amityville 2 The Possession Movie Poster (German Version) 1982 featuring James Olson and Burt Young, approx. size 23 x 33 inches, good condition. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

564 - House of Pain Movie Poster (German Version) date unknown featuring Michelle Zeitlin and Marianna Moen, approx. size 23 x 33 inches, good condition. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

565 - Vier Verruckte im Stadion Movie Poster (German Version) The Great Charlots - Four Crazy Men in the Stadium Movie Poster 1972 approx. size 23 x 33 

inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

566 - Omei haben die Ostfriesen Riesen Movie Poster (German Version) The East Frisan Report 1973 a Bavarian sex comedy film starring Margot Mahler and 

Konstantin Wecker approx size 23 x 33 inches, good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

567 - WW2 Operation Struggle cover signed by Miniature submarine (X-Craft) veteran Petty Officer Conrad Berey DSM who served in X-Craft 3 and XT4. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

568 - WW2 Operation Struggle cover signed by Miniature submarine (X-Craft) veteran Sub Lt William Smith DSO who took part in Operation Struggle in the 

Jahore Strait, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

569 - WW2 Operation Struggle cover signed by Miniature submarine (X-Craft) veteran Vernon Coles DSO who took part in X-Craft operations in Norway and 

French Indochina, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

570 - WW2 Operation Struggle cover signed by Miniature submarine (X-Craft) veteran Ian Fraser VC who was awarded the Victoria Cross for his part in 

Operation Struggle. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

571 - WW2 Operation Struggle cover signed by Miniature submarine (X-Craft) veteran John Rose who took part in X-Craft operations in X-Craft X21 and XE8, 

comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

572 - WW2 Operation Struggle cover signed by Miniature submarine (X-Craft) veteran Sub Lt Robert Aitken who attacked Tirpitz in X7, comes with biographical 

insert. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

573 - WW2 Operation Struggle cover signed by Miniature submarine (X-Craft) veteran Sub Lt Richard Kendall who attacked Tirpitz in X6, comes with biographical 

insert. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

574 - WW2 Operation Struggle cover signed by Miniature submarine (X-Craft) veteran Sub Lt James Benson who was commander of XE8 during operations in 

the North Atlantic, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

575 - WW2 Operation Struggle cover signed by Miniature submarine (X-Craft) veteran Sub Lt Max Shean DSO who was tasked with the cutting of Japanese 

communication wires in the mouth of the Mekong River and Saigon in X4, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

576 - WW2 Operation Struggle cover signed by Miniature submarine (X-Craft) veteran Lt Commander George Honour DSC who famously lit up the way to the 

beaches on D-Day, 6th June 1944 by laying up in position for over 24 hours, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £16 - 24 

577 - WW2 Operation Struggle cover signed by Miniature submarine (X-Craft) veteran Sub Lt Anthony Renouf who served in X25, X4 and XE-3 in the Pacific. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

578 - WW2 Operation Struggle cover signed by Miniature submarine (X-Craft) veteran Sub Lt Frank Ogden of X24 and XE3 who was part of the crew consisting 

of Vernon Coles and Max Shean, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

579 - WW2 Operation Struggle cover signed by Miniature submarine (X-Craft) veteran Sub Lt John Beams who took part in three successful X-Craft operations 

cutting the cables from Singapore to Saigon and from Hong Kong to Japan, and permanently disabling the heavy cruiser Takao in Singapore harbour, comes with 

biographical insert. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

580 - WW2 Operation Struggle cover signed by Miniature submarine (X-Craft) veteran Lt John Smart DSO who took part in Operation Struggle as commander of 

XE1 and the Tirpitz attack (Operation Source), comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

581 - WW2 Operation Struggle cover signed by Miniature submarine (X-Craft) veteran Sub Lt Gerald Lloyd Williams who served in an X-Craft commanded by Ian 

Fraser VC and also served in Submarine H43 on special service with the SOE, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

582 - WW2 Operation Struggle cover signed by Miniature submarine (X-Craft) veteran ERA 3rd Class Charles Reed who served in midget submarine XE3, comes 

with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

583 - WW2 Operation Struggle cover signed by Miniature submarine (X-Craft) veteran Sub Lt John Robert Styles who served in X21 and X25 in the home waters, 

comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

584 - WW2 Operation Struggle cover signed by Miniature submarine (X-Craft) veteran Sub Lt Roland Hindmarsh who took part in the Tirpitz attack and in 

Chariots during the attack on Phuket harbour, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

585 - WW2 Operation Struggle cover signed by Miniature submarine (X-Craft) veteran Sub Lt Adam Bergius DSC who was tasked with the cutting of Japanese 

communication wires in the mouth of the Mekong River in X4, comes with biographical insert. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

586 - WW2 Operation Struggle cover signed by Miniature submarine (X-Craft) veteran Sub Lt John Lorimer DSO who took part in the raid on Tirpitz, comes with 

biographical insert. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

587 - 007 James Bond movie Goldfinger 8x12 inch photo signed by Bond girl Shirley Eaton. Rare, signed image!. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

588 - 007 James Bond movie From Russia with Love 8x12 inch photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick. Rare, signed image!. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

589 - Where Eagles Dare classic war movie 8x12 inch Poster photo signed by actor Derren Nesbitt. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

590 - Shirley Valentine, 8x12 inch Oscar winning movie photo signed by actor Tom Conti. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

591 - Dame Vera Lynn signed 8x12 inch photo, produced exclusively and especially for her to sign, a wonderful, signed photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

592 - WW2 Royal Navy miniature submarine X-Craft 8x12 inch photo signed by Peter Lorimer DSO who attacked Tirpitz in his X-Craft, planted his mine before 

being forced to surface and captured. He was on board Tirpitz when his mine went off!. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

593 - Carry On Jack comedy movie 8x10 inch photo signed by the late Bernard Cribbins. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

594 - 007 James Bond RARE signed and kissed photo! 8x10 inch photo signed and kissed by TEN Bond girls and stars of Bond movies, this is signed and kissed 

by Shirley Eaton, Carole Ashby, Martine Beswick, Melita Clarke, Vanya, Eileen Roberts, Alison Worth, Brigitte Millar, Vera Fossett and Caroline Munro. Good 

condition Est. £200 - 250 

595 - Elvira Mistress of the Dark signed stunning 14x11 inch photo. Good condition Est. £80 - 90 

596 - The Exorcist, cult horror movie 14x11 inch photo signed by Eileen Dietz (Pazuzu) and Linda Blair (Regan) rare double signed photo. Good condition Est. 

£80 - 90 

597 - Quadrophenia movie 14x11 inch photo signed by SEVEN of the cast, Phil Daniels, Leslie Ash, Garry Cooper, Trevor Laird, Toyah Willcox, Gary Shail and 

Mark Wingett. Unusually, they have all also added their character names!. Good condition Est. £90 - 100 

598 - Quadrophenia movie 14x11 inch photo signed by actor Garry Cooper who played 'Pete' in the film!. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

599 - Star Wars movie logo 14x11 inch photo signed by THIRTEEN actors who had roles in various Star Wars movies, including Kamay Lau, Eileen Roberts, 

Miltos Yerolemou, Paul Bazeley, Michael Henbury, Daniela Tlumacova, Trevor Butterfield, Chris Bunn, John Coppinger, John Altman, David Stone, Tim Dry and 

one other. Amazing!. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

600 - Toyah, 1980's Iconic Pop music, actress and Punk rock star Toyah signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

601 - Allo Allo comedy 8x10 photo signed by actor Nicholas Frankau as Carstairs. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

602 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actor Scott Stevenson as the Submariner in the episode called 'Cold War'. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

603 - Doctor Who 8x10 inch TV science fiction series photo signed by actor Paul Jerricho as The Castellan. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

604 - Star Wars the Phantom Menace 8x10 inch scene photo signed by actress Kamay Lau as Sei Taria. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

605 - Leeds United former Premier League striker Lee Chapman signed 8x10 inch photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

606 - Star Wars the Mandalorian 8x10 photo signed by actor Isaac C Singleton Jr who played a Twi'lek doorman. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

607 - 007 Bond actress Caroline Munro signed stunning sexy and revealing busty open shirt 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

608 - Star Wars the Empire Strikes Back 8x10 photo signed by actor Richard Oldfield as rebel pilot 'Hobbie' Klivian. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

609 - Harry Potter movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Melita Clarke who played a Wizard at Hogwarts. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

610 - Star Wars the Return of the Jedi 8x10 photo signed by actor David Stone as a B-Wing pilot. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

611 - Star Wars a New Hope 8x10 photo signed by actor David Stone as Wioslea. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

612 - Star Wars the Force Awakens 8x10 photo signed by Jakku defender Gloria Garcia. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

613 - Poirot - TV detective drama series 8x10 photo signed by actress Pauline Moran (Miss Lemon). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

614 - Poirot - TV detective drama series 8x10 photo signed by all three main cast members, Hugh Fraser (Captain Hastings), Philip Jackson (Inspector Japp) and 

Pauline Moran (Miss Lemon). Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

615 - Doctor Who 8x10 inch photo signed by 6 actors who've all appeared in episodes of the series, Michael Jayston, Derren Nesbitt, John Leeson, Christopher 

Ryan, Isla Blair and Julian Glover. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

616 - Freddie Trueman cricket legend signed 8x10 photo pictured leaving the field after becoming the first cricketer to take 300 test wickets. Good condition Est. 

£12 - 14 

617 - Star Wars the Last Jedi 8x10 photo signed by actress Amanda Lawrence as Commander D'Acy. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

618 - Star Wars a New Hope 8x10 scene photo signed by actor Jack McKenzie as Cal Alder. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

619 - Peanuts and Charlie Brown 8x10 photo signed by Brad Kesten, the voice of Charlie Brown. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

620 - Only Fools and Horses comedy 8x10 photo signed by actor Christopher Ryan as the smaller of the Driscoll Brothers. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

621 - Hammer Horror movie 'Twins of Evil' 8x10 photo signed by actor Damien Thomas. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

622 - Star Wars Revenge of the Sith 8x10 movie photo signed by actor and Aussie basketball legend Mike Kingma who played Wookie General Tarful. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

623 - Star Wars the Return of the Jedi 8x10 photo signed by John Copponger who created and manipulated the iconic Jabba the Hutt. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

624 - Star Wars a New Hope 8x10 photo signed by actor Julian Glover as General Veers. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

625 - Star Wars Episode IV a New Hope 8x10 photo signed by Tusken Raider actor Alan Fernandes. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

626 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actor Christopher Ryan as General Staal. He has handwritten the characters battlecry!. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

627 - The Satanic Rites of Dracula Hammer horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Pauline Peart. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

628 - The Wombles. 8x10 photo signed by the late actor Bernard Cribbins who was narrator for the series. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

629 - Foyle's War 8x10 TV detective drama series photo signed by Michael Kitchen. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

630 - The Dambusters iconic British WWII war movie scene 8x10 inch photo signed by actor Richard Todd. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

631 - 007 Bond actress Caroline Munro signed stunning sexy underwear 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

632 - Hammer Horror movie art. Caroline Munro has put her handprint onto 7x10 inch 360gms cardstock paper in Blood Red acrylic paint and then signed it, 

adding the film title 'Drac AD1972'. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

633 - 007 James Bond art. Caroline Munro has put her handprint onto 7x10 inch 360gms cardstock paper in Blue acrylic paint and then signed it, adding "nobody 

does it better" as well as her character name from the Bond Movie the Spy Who Loved Me. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

634 - Only Fools and Horses comedy series 8x10 photo signed by Michael Jayston (Raquel's father). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

635 - Toyah, 1980's Iconic Pop music, actress and Punk rock star Toyah signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

636 - The Champions 60's science fiction TV series photo signed by actor William Gaunt. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

637 - Midsomer Murders popular ITV detective drama series signed by lead role actor John Nettles as Inspector Barnaby. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

638 - Big Jake classic John Wayne western 8x10 photo signed by his son and co-star, Patrick Wayne. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

639 - Sinbad and the Eye of the Tiger 8x10 movie photo signed by actor Patrick Wayne's son of John Wayne. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

640 - Lovejoy, 1980's TV drama series 8x10 photo signed by actress Phyllis Logan. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

641 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actress Camille Coduri as Jackie Tyler. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

642 - Carry On Girls comedy movie 8x10 inch poster photo signed by actress Pauline Peart. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

643 - Mr Benn 8x10 photo from the children's TV series 'Mr Benn' signed by series narrator Ray Brooks. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

644 - Allo Allo classic comedy series 8x10 photo signed by actress Kim Hartman as Helga. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

645 - Allo Allo classic comedy series 8x10 photo signed by actress Kim Hartman as Helga, Richard Gibson as Herr Flick, Sue Hodge as Mimi and the iconic 

Arthur Bostrom as Officer Crabtree. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

646 - Allo Allo classic comedy series 8x10 photo signed by actress Sue Hodge as Mimi. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

647 - Allo Allo classic comedy series 8x10 photo signed by actor Richard Gibson as Herr Flick. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

648 - Allo Allo classic comedy series 8x10 photo signed by actor Richard Gibson as Herr Flick and actress Kim Hartman as Helga. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

649 - Allo Allo classic comedy series 8x10 photo signed by actors John D Collins and Nicholas Frankau as the escaped pilots Fairfax and Carstairs who provided 

a long series of running jokes throughout the series. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

650 - The Dark Crystal movie 8x10 photo signed by Michael Kilgarriff as SkekUng. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

651 - Hammer Horror movie 'Lust for a Vampire' 8x10 photo signed by Judy Matheson. Rare nude image in landscape orientation. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

652 - Hammer Horror movie 'Lust for a Vampire' 8x10 photo signed by Judy Matheson. Rare nude image in portrait orientation. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

653 - Susan Hampshire, award winning British movie and TV actress (Monte Carlo or Bust, The Forsythe Saga) signed 8x10 inch sexy bath photo. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

654 - Sir Derek Jacobi signed 8x10 inch photo from the hugely acclaimed BBC drama series "I Claudius" one of his most fondly remembered dramatic roles. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

655 - Get Carter, Michael Caine thriller, 8x10 inch photo signed by actress Petra Markham. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

656 - Four Weddings and a Funeral smash hit comedy movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Sophie Thompson. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

657 - Harry Potter and The Order of the Phoenix movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Brigitte Millar as Emmeline Vance. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

658 - Where Eagles Dare classic war movie 8x10 poster photo signed by actor Derren Nesbitt. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

659 - Star Wars the Return of the Jedi 8x10 photo signed by actor Michael Henbury as Taboo the Ewok. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

660 - Star Wars the Phantom Menace Darth Vader body double actor C Andrew Nelson signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

661 - Star Wars the Phantom Menace Darth Vader body double actor C Andrew Nelson signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

662 - Star Wars Revenge of the Sith 8x10 inch movie scene photo signed by actor Richard Stride as Poggle the Lesser. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

663 - Star Wars the Phantom Menace 8x10 inch photo signed by Clone Trooper actor Richard Stride. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

664 - Star Wars a New Hope 8x10 scene photo signed by actor Jack McKenzie as Cal Alder. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

665 - Star Wars 8x10 photo signed by EIGHT actors who have been in the films, Michael Henbury, Bill Westley, Richard Stride, David Stone, Eileen Roberts, 

Richard Oldfield, Christopher Muncke and John Coppinger. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

666 - Dracula 1958 Hammer horror movie 8x10 photo signed by child star actress Janina Faye. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

667 - Dad's Army 1970's comedy series 8x10 photo signed by Private Pike actor Ian Lavender. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

668 - Oliver! 8x10 inch photo from one of the great British musicals, signed by actor Mark Lester. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

669 - The Young Ones comedy 8x10 photo signed by actor Christopher Ryan as Mike. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

670 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actor Christopher Ryan as General Staal. He has handwritten the characters battlecry!. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

671 - Doctor Who the Shakespeare Code 8x10 photo signed by actress Linda Clark as Mother Bloodtide. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

672 - Susan Hampshire, award winning British movie and TV actress (Monte Carlo or Bust, The Forsythe Saga) signed 8x10 inch photo from the Born Free spin-

off movie 'Living Free'. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

673 - Dr Jekyll and Sister Hyde hammer horror movie 8x10 poster photo signed by actress and Bond girl, Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

674 - Space 1999 Catherine Schell signed Space 1999 TV science fiction series photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

675 - 007 Bond actress Caroline Munro signed stunning sexy modelling photoshoot 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

676 - 007 Bond actress Caroline Munro signed stunning sexy modelling photoshoot 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

677 - Hammer Horror movie 'scream queen' actress Judy Matheson signed sexy pose 8x10 inch photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

678 - Star Wars a New Hope 2nd Unit Director Terry Madden signed 8x10 photo, he directed many other Star Wars movie and also Indiana Jones. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

679 - Father Ted comedy series 8x10 inch photo signed by actor Patrick McDonnell. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

680 - Downton Abbey TV drama series 8x10 inch photo signed by actress Phyllis Logan as Mrs Hughes. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

681 - Bergerac TV detective drama series signed by lead role actor John Nettles as Inspector Barnaby. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

682 - When the Boat Comes In, massive hit TV drama in the 1970's, 8x10 inch scene photo signed by actress Susan Jameson (Jessie Seaton) and James Bolam 

as Jack Ford. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

683 - Doctor Who 8x10 inch TV science fiction series photo signed by actor John Leeson as K9. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

684 - Doctor Who 8x10 inch photo signed by 6 actors who've all appeared in episodes of the series, Michael Jayston, Derren Nesbitt, John Leeson, Christopher 

Ryan, Isla Blair and Julian Glover. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

685 - Doctor Who 8x10 inch TV science fiction series photo signed by actor Paul Jerricho as The Castellan. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 



 

 

686 - Whatever Happened to the Likely Lads classic comedy series 8x10 inch scene photo signed by actor James Bolam. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

687 - The Exorcist, horror movie 8x10 inch photo signed by actress Eileen Dietz who played the Demon in this, one of the all-time great horror films!. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

688 - Allo Allo BBC smash hit long running comedy series 8x10 photo signed by actress Francesca Gonshaw (Maria). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

689 - Allo Allo BBC smash hit long running comedy series 8x10 photo signed by actress Francesca Gonshaw (Maria). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

690 - Allo Allo BBC smash hit long running comedy series 8x10 photo signed by actress Sue Hodge (Mimi). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

691 - Allo Allo classic comedy series 8x10 photo signed by THREE actors John D Collins and Nicholas Frankau as the escaped pilots Fairfax and Carstairs who 

provided a long series of running jokes throughout the series and Sue Hodge as Mimi. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

692 - Star Wars the Mandalorian 8x10 photo signed by actor Isaac C Singleton Jr who played a Twi'lek doorman. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

693 - Star Wars Revenge of the Sith 8x10 movie photo signed by actor Ross Beadman who has also added his line from that scene, "master skywalker, there are 

too many of them, what are we going to do?". Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

694 - Star Wars a New Hope 8x10 photo signed by actor Julian Glover as General Veers. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

695 - Star Wars the Empire Strikes Back 8x10 photo signed by actor Richard Oldfield as rebel pilot 'Hobbie' Klivian. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

696 - Star Wars Episode IV a New Hope 8x10 photo signed by Tusken Raider actor Alan Fernandes. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

697 - Star Wars a New Hope 8x10 photo signed by actor David Stone as Wioslea. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

698 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 Sean Connery candid photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

699 - Bond girl Shirley Eaton signed and kissed Goldfinger 8x10 photo! She has personally kissed this making it a wonderful and unique collector's item!. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

700 - 007 James Bond actress Martine Beswick signed and kissed From Russia with Love 8x10 photo! She has personally kissed this making it a wonderful and 

unique collector's item!. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

701 - 007 James Bond actress Caroline Munro signed and kissed sexy 8x10 photo! She has personally kissed this making it a wonderful and unique collector's 

item!. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

702 - 007 Bond actress Caroline Munro signed The Spy Who Loved me scene 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

703 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x10 photo signed by actress Caroline Munro with handwritten quote from the scene "Mr Stromberg 

prefers not to shake hands.". Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

704 - 007 James Bond movie For Your Eyes Only 8x10 photo signed by actress Lynn-Holly Johnson as Bibi Dahl. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

705 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 photo signed by actress Luciana Paluzzi who played Fiona Volpe and Martine Beswick as Paula Kaplan. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 40 

706 - 007 Bond actress Caroline Munro signed The Spy Who Loved me cast candid 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

707 - 007 James Bond movie The Spy Who Loved Me 8x10 photo signed by actress Caroline Munro with handwritten quote from the scene "Mr Stromberg sent 

me to collect you.". Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

708 - 007 James Bond movie Spectre 8x10 photo signed by actress Brigitte Millar (Dr Vogel). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

709 - 007 James Bond movie Diamonds are Forever 8x10 photo signed by actress Melita Clarke. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

710 - 007 James Bond actress and topless Page 3 model VANYA signed 8x10 Octopussy photo!. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

711 - 007 James Bond movie actress Alison Worth signed 8x10 inch Octopussy photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

712 - 007 James Bond movie actress Carole Ashby signed 8x10 inch Octopussy sexy blue swimsuit photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

713 - 007 James Bond movie Live and Let Die 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Madeline Smith (Miss Caruso). Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

714 - 007 James Bond movie Goldfinger 8x10 photo signed by Bond girl Shirley Eaton. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

715 - 007 Bond actress Caroline Munro signed The Spy Who Loved me 8x10 inch photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

716 - 007 James Bond movie For Your Eyes only 8x10 photo signed by actor Julian Glover as Kristatos. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

717 - 007 James Bond movie Spectre 8x10 inch scene photo signed by actress Brigitte Millar (Dr Vogel). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

718 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 inch montage photo dedicated to and signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

719 - 007 James Bond movie Diamonds are Forever 8x10 photo signed by actress Lana Wood as Plenty O'Toole. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

720 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 inch poster photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

721 - 007 James Bond movie From Russia with Love 8x10 inch gypsy girls fight scene photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

722 - 007 James Bond movie No Time to Die 8x10 photo signed by actor Nathan James Pegler who played a Lab Technician in the scene depicted. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 6 

723 - 007 James Bond movie actress Alison Worth signed 8x10 inch Roger Moore Octopussy photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

724 - 007 James Bond movie Octopussy 8x10 photo signed by Vera Fossett who played a juggling girl in the film. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

725 - 007 James Bond actress Eileen Roberts signed 8x10 Live and Let Die photo. She was Jane Seymours stunt double in the scene depicted. Good condition 

Est. £4 - 6 

726 - 007 James Bond movie 2nd unit director and production manager Terry Bamber signed 8x10 photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

727 - 007 James Bond 8x10 inch logo photo signed by Bond girl Madeline Smith, Octopussy actress Alison Worth, The Spy Who Loved Me actor the late 

Christopher Muncke and Thunderball star Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

728 - 007 James Bond movie Octopussy actress Carole Ashby signed sexy lingerie photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

729 - Playboy 8x10 photo signed 007 James Bond girl Lana Wood, stunning photo pictured in a stunning and sexy topless pose for Playboy. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 40 

730 - 007 James Bond girl Lana Wood, stunning photo signed by Lana Wood, pictured naked in the shower!. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

731 - 007 James Bond movie For Your Eyes Only 8x10 photo signed by actress Lynn-Holly Johnson as Bibi Dahl. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

732 - 007 James Bond movie Thunderball 8x10 inch poster photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

733 - 007 James Bond movie From Russia with Love 8x10 inch poster photo signed by Bond girl Martine Beswick. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

734 - 007 James Bond actress and topless Page 3 model Vanya Seager signed 8x10 Octopussy candid photo!. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

735 - Blackadder the Third comedy series 8x10 photo signed by the iconic Mrs Miggins actress Helen Atkinson-Wood. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

736 - Walt Disney Oscar winning actress Hayley Mills signed 8x10 movie scene photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

737 - Day of the Triffids 8x10 inch cult 50's horror movie photo signed by actress Janina Faye (Susan) - rare on this 'poster' photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 



 

 

738 - Doctor Who 8x10 inch Wilf Mott montage photo signed by the late Bernard Cribbins. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

739 - Doctor Who the Greatest Show in the Galaxy 8x10 photo signed by Daniel Peacock (Nord). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

740 - Oliver! 8x10 inch photo from one of the great British musicals, signed by actor Mark Lester. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

741 - Where Eagles Dare classic war movie 8x10 inch scene photo signed by actor Derren Nesbitt. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

742 - Harry Potter and the Deathly Hallows 8x10 photo signed by Gringott's Goblin actor Michael Henbury. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

743 - The Exorcist, horror movie 8x10 inch poster photo signed by actress Eileen Dietz who played the Demon in this, one of the all-time great horror films!. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

744 - The Satanic Rites of Dracula Hammer horror movie 8x10 photo signed by actress Pauline Peart. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

745 - HMS Hood, 8x10 inch photo signed by Ted Briggs who at the time of signing was the last living of only 3 survivors when the Hood was sunk by the 

Bismarck. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

746 - Caroline Munro, sexy model signed 8x10 inch photo motor racing at Silverstone!. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

747 - Caroline Munro, sexy model signed 8x10 inch photo pictured in provocative sexy bikini pose. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

748 - Bond girl Madeline Smith signed 8x10 inch photo pictured in revealing busty cleavage pose!. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

749 - HMS Hood, 85th anniversary of the launching of HMS Hood cover signed by Ted Briggs, who at the time of signing was the last living of only 3 survivors 

when the Hood was sunk by the Bismarck. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

750 - WW2 Operation Struggle cover signed by Miniature submarine (X-Craft) veteran Petty Officer Conrad Berey DSM who took part in operations in Tripoli and 

La Spezia in X11 and Chariots, comes with biographical in. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

                                                   Friday 13th Oct 10am 


